

FIR NO.679/2016  
PS SULTANPURI  
State vs Vishal @ Shashi & ors.

**26<sup>th</sup> July 2017**

Present : Ld Addl PP for state.

All accused on bail.

Ld PO has been transferred to THC.

Put up for proper order on 10/08/2017.

Reader