

FIR NO. 679/216
PS : Sultan Puri
STATE VS Vishal @ Shashi & Ors.

25th September 2017

Present : Ld ADDL PP for state

A-1 and A-3 on bail.

A-2 absent. Co-accused submitted that he is in J/C in some other case.

Ld P0 has been transferred at Tis Hazari Courts.

Put up for proper order on **07.10.2017**.

Ahlmad