

**FIR NO. 679/2016**  
**PS : Sultan Puri**  
**State vs Vishal @ Shashi & Ors.**

**7<sup>th</sup> October 2017**

**Present :** Ld Addl PP for state

Accused Raman on bail.

Accused Vishal absent.

Accused Karan not produced from JC.

Ld PO has been transferred to Tis Hazari court.

Put up for proper order on **16.10.2017.**

Ahlmad

