

FIR No.679/2016

PS: Sultan Puri

State Vs. Vishal @ Shashi & Ors.

01st November 2017

Present: Ld. APP for state.

Accused Vishal @ Shashi and Raman on bail.

Accused Karan @ Aman not produced from JC (on bail in this case).

Ld. PO has been transferred.

Put up for proper order on **17.11.2017**.

Reader.