

FIR No. 679/2017

PS: Sultan Puri
State Vs. Vishal @ Shashi & ors.

22nd December 2017.

Present:- Ld. substitute APP for state.

Accused no. 1 and accused no. 03 on bail are present with their Ld. Counsels.

Accused Karan@ Raman on bail in this case (JC in other case) produced from JC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 05.01.2018.

READER/22.12.2017.