

SC 175/2017
STATE Vs. VISHAL @ SHASHI
FIR no. 679 /2016
PS Sultan Puri

05.04.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Vishal @
Shashi.
Accused Karan on bail with Ld. Counsel.
Accused Roman @ Rammi produced from JC with Ld.
Counsel.

Put up for P.E. on **02.06.2022**. **PWs be summoned for
the said date.**

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.04.2022

PS